SELEC 72 
3 

6 Volt & Amp meter Set (R,Y,B LAMP)  SELEC 1 set   

7 8x20 size Busbar (Aluminum)  - 4 R   

8  Power Wiring 6 sq mm Phase  
 4sq mm for Neutral 

Polycab 24   

9  10.0 sqmm PVC Terminals  Elmex 96   

Total Invoice Value in words: One Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand five 
hundred fifty only 

IGST 155,550/- 
CGST - 

SGST - 

Invoice Value 155,550/- 

Project Description: Metering Panel - 2 

Sl.No. Description of work HSN 
code 

Make Quantity Rate Amount 

Meter Panel 12 OG Feeders    1  93,250 93,250/- 

1  Indoor ENCLOSER 1.6 Guage 
(1250HX1250WX220D Thick

[...]

SELEC 36 
3 

6 Volt & Amp meter Set (R,Y,B LAMP)  SELEC 1 set   

7 8x20 size Busbar (Aluminum)  - 4 R   

8  Power Wiring 6 sq mm Phase  
 4sq mm for Neutral 

Polycab 24   

9  10.0 sq mm PVC Terminals  Elmex 96   

Total Invoice Value in words: Ninety-three Thousand two hundred 
fifty only 

IGST 93,250/- 
CGST - 

SGST - 

Invoice Value  93,250/- 

Terms & condition 

Delivery period: - 4-5 weeks from date of PO. 
Payment type: - 50 % Advance Payment ,50% after dispatch within a one month.  
Bill submission: - TAX 18 % GST Extra, transportation Client Scope.